
Outeniqua Quest 2014

Non-Stop

Outeniqua Hiking Trail
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Surname Name Event Category Sex

1 13:00:35 01:49 1 01:43 1 02:09 1 02:00 1 01:51 1 02:15 2 01:14:16 1 123 Holtzkampf Samuel Non-stop Open Male Male

2 13:32:27 01:49 1 01:43 1 02:09 1 02:09 2 02:09 2 02:11 1 01:31:08 2 103 Nattrass Brett Non-stop Open Male Male

3 14:42:23 01:52 3 01:47 3 02:11 3 02:17 3 02:12 3 02:36 3 01:48:04 3 118 Steens Luc Non-stop Vet Male Male

4 16:34:20 01:58 7 01:58 4 02:38 4 02:33 4 02:35 6 03:00 5 01:53:01 4 128 Doke Linda Non-stop Vet Female Female

5 17:03:16 02:16 12 02:12 9 02:44 5 02:38 5 02:27 4 02:51 4 01:55:57 5 117 Harris Kevin Non-stop Open Male Male

6 18:27:43 02:29 18 02:22 14 02:44 5 03:07 13 02:32 5 03:16 6 01:58:24 6 102 Du Plessis Armand Non-stop Open Male Male

7 18:44:29 02:09 8 02:04 8 02:52 7 02:55 7 02:52 7 03:37 9 02:16:10 13 109 Diemont Dirk Non-stop Vet Male Male

8 19:10:17 02:16 12 02:16 11 03:08 12 03:02 10 02:52 7 03:38 10 01:58:58 7 101 Wesson Andy Non-stop Vet Male Male

8 19:10:17 02:15 10 02:17 13 03:08 12 03:02 10 02:52 7 03:38 10 01:58:58 7 124 Cowgill Sean Non-stop Vet Male Male

10 19:30:43 02:15 10 02:16 11 03:09 14 03:01 9 03:07 12 03:24 12 02:19:24 16 111 Santos Fernando Non-stop Master Male Male

11 19:40:18 02:27 16 02:22 14 03:04 9 03:04 12 03:04 10 03:31 7 02:08:59 10 113 Maree Hano Non-stop Open Male Male

11 19:40:18 02:27 16 02:22 14 03:04 9 03:04 12 03:04 10 03:31 7 02:08:59 10 114 Vd Westhuizen Jaco Non-stop Vet Male Male

13 20:09:11 02:25 14 02:36 18 02:56 8 03:00 8 03:07 12 03:47 13 02:18:52 14 131 Vd Merwe Riana Non-stop Vet Female Female

14 20:09:12 02:14 9 02:15 10 03:11 15 03:17 15 03:07 12 03:47 13 02:18:52 14 110 Hougaard Emil Non-stop Master Male Male

15 22:38:56 02:25 14 02:36 18 03:32 18 03:29 16 03:41 15 04:08 15 02:48:57 19 121 Vd Merwe Mynhardt Non-stop Master Male Male

16 23:33:12 02:30 19 02:38 20 03:23 16 04:21 18 03:55 16 04:14 16 02:32:53 18 122 Bezuidenhout Peter Non-stop Vet Male Male

17 25:56:01 02:49 21 03:05 21 04:01 19 04:27 19 04:11 17 04:26 17 02:57:42 20 120 Bester Mihan Non-stop Open Male Male

17 25:56:01 02:49 21 03:05 21 04:01 19 04:27 19 04:11 17 04:26 17 02:57:42 20 112 Vosloo Gerhard Non-stop Master Male Male

19 27:11:31 02:54 23 03:35 25 04:09 21 04:19 17 04:55 19 05:10 19 02:10:12 12 129 Clamp Louise Non-stop Vet Female Female

20 27:43:48 02:47 20 03:07 23 04:27 23 04:36 22 04:55 19 05:26 20 02:26:29 17 1 Thorpe Alfred Non-stop Open Male Male

21 33:04:00 04:06 27 03:38 26 05:03 24 04:35 21 07:02 21 06:35 21 02:08:00 9 126 Lee Caroline Non-stop Master Female Female

DNF 01:52 3 02:01 7 03:06 11 02:49 6 105 Stanton Cole Non-stop Open Male Male

DNF 02:54 23 03:22 24 04:22 22 14:14 23 108 Prinsloo Derik Non-stop Open Male Male

DNF 02:21 13 02:24 17 03:26 17 116 Ferreira Juan Non-stop Open Male Male

DNF 01:52 3 01:58 4 119 van Zyl Marius Non-stop Open Male Male

DNF 01:52 3 01:58 4 106 De Jongh Cornel Non-stop Open Male Male

DNF 02:54 23 127 Hargrovan Daksha Non-stop Master Female Female
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1 13:00:35 01:49 1 01:43 1 02:09 1 02:00 1 01:51 1 02:15 2 01:14:16 1 123 Holtzkampf Samuel Non-stop Open Male Male

2 13:32:27 01:49 1 01:43 1 02:09 1 02:09 2 02:09 2 02:11 1 01:31:08 2 103 Nattrass Brett Non-stop Open Male Male

3 17:03:16 02:16 3 02:12 3 02:44 3 02:38 3 02:27 3 02:51 3 01:55:57 3 117 Harris Kevin Non-stop Open Male Male

4 18:27:43 02:29 5 02:22 4 02:44 3 03:07 5 02:32 4 03:16 4 01:58:24 4 102 Du Plessis Armand Non-stop Open Male Male

5 19:40:18 02:27 4 02:22 4 03:04 5 03:04 4 03:04 5 03:31 5 02:08:59 5 113 Maree Hano Non-stop Open Male Male

6 25:56:01 02:49 7 03:05 6 04:01 6 04:27 6 04:11 6 04:26 6 02:57:42 7 120 Bester Mihan Non-stop Open Male Male

7 27:43:48 02:47 6 03:07 7 04:27 7 04:36 7 04:55 7 05:26 7 02:26:29 6 1 Thorpe Alfred Non-stop Open Male Male
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1 14:42:23 01:52 1 01:47 1 02:11 1 02:17 1 02:12 1 02:36 1 01:48:04 1 118 Steens Luc Non-stop Vet Male Male

2 18:44:29 02:09 2 02:04 2 02:52 2 02:55 2 02:52 2 03:37 3 02:16:10 5 109 Diemont Dirk Non-stop Vet Male Male

3 19:10:17 02:16 4 02:16 3 03:08 4 03:02 3 02:52 2 03:38 4 01:58:58 2 101 Wesson Andy Non-stop Vet Male Male

3 19:10:17 02:15 3 02:17 4 03:08 4 03:02 3 02:52 2 03:38 4 01:58:58 2 124 Cowgill Sean Non-stop Vet Male Male

4 19:40:18 02:27 5 02:22 5 03:04 3 03:04 5 03:04 5 03:31 2 02:08:59 4 114 Vd Westhuizen Jaco Non-stop Vet Male Male

5 23:33:12 02:30 6 02:38 6 03:23 6 04:21 6 03:55 6 04:14 6 02:32:53 6 122 Bezuidenhout Peter Non-stop Vet Male Male
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1 19:30:43 02:15 2 02:16 2 03:09 1 03:01 1 03:07 1 03:24 1 02:19:24 2 111 Santos Fernando Non-stop Master Male Male

2 20:09:12 02:14 1 02:15 1 03:11 2 03:17 2 03:07 1 03:47 2 02:18:52 1 110 Hougaard Emil Non-stop Master Male Male

3 22:38:56 02:25 3 02:36 3 03:32 3 03:29 3 03:41 3 04:08 3 02:48:57 3 121 Vd Merwe Mynhardt Non-stop Master Male Male

4 25:56:01 02:49 4 03:05 4 04:01 4 04:27 4 04:11 4 04:26 4 02:57:42 4 112 Vosloo Gerhard Non-stop Master Male Male
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1 16:34:20 01:58 1 01:58 1 02:38 1 02:33 1 02:35 1 03:00 1 01:53:01 1 128 Doke Linda Non-stop Vet Female Female

Vet Female

Open Male

Vet Male

Master Male



2 20:09:11 02:25 2 02:36 2 02:56 2 03:00 2 03:07 2 03:47 2 02:18:52 3 131 Vd Merwe Riana Non-stop Vet Female Female

3 27:11:31 02:54 3 03:35 3 04:09 3 04:19 3 04:55 3 05:10 3 02:10:12 2 129 Clamp Louise Non-stop Vet Female Female
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1 33:04:00 04:06 1 03:38 1 05:03 1 04:35 1 07:02 1 06:35 1 02:08:00 1 126 Lee Caroline Non-stop Master Female Female

Master Female


